
SJB Dinner Menu – February to June 2024 

 

 

Breads, Milk, Water & Fresh Fruit Available Daily 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Week 1 
Week beginning: 
19/2 
18/3 
15/4 
13/5 
10/6 

 
Golden Crumbed Fish Fingers 

Sweetcorn 
 

Chipped/Baked Potato 
 

Ice-Cream with Pears & 
Chocolate Sauce 

 
Savoury Mince & Potatoes 

 
 

Carrots & Peas 
 

Summer Fruit Cheesecake 

 
Beef Ragu with Homemade 

Tomato herb sauce 
 

Baton Carrots 
 

Pasta Spirals 
Sticky Date Pudding & 

Custard 
 

 
Roast of the Day, Stuffing & 

Gravy 
Fresh Vegetables in Season 

 
Mashed/Oven Roast Potato 

 
Golden Krispie Square 

 
School “Chippy Day” 

 
Chicken Goujons 

Baked Beans 
 

Chipped Potatoes 
 

Frozen Fruit Yogurt 

Week 2 
Week beginning: 
26/2 
25/3 
22/4 
20/5 
17/6 

 
Baked Pork Sausage 

Garden Peas 
 

Chipped Potatoes 
 

Ice-Cream & Two Fruits  

 
Pizza & Wedges  

Sweetcorn 
 

 
Jelly and Fruit 

 
 

 
Breaded Fish & Lemon 

Mayo 
Diced Carrot/Peas 

 
Mashed Potato 

 
Fruit Sponge & Custard 

 
Roast of the Day, Stuffing & 

Gravy 
Fresh Vegetables in Season 

 
Mashed/Oven Roast Potato 

 
Fresh Fruit Salad & Yoghurt 

 
Chicken Burgers  in Bap with 

onions  
Baked Beans 

 
Chipped Potatoes 

 
Lemon Shortbread & Melon 

Wedge 
Week 3 
Week beginning: 
4/3 
1/4 
29/4 
27/5 
24/6 
 

 
Beef Bolognaise 

Sweetcorn 
 

Pasta Spirals 
 

Chocolate Cookie 

 
Breaded Fish & Lemon Mayo 

Baked Beans 
 

Chipped Potatoes 
 

Raspberry Jelly & Two Fruits 

 
Chicken Curry & Naan 

Bread 
Diced Carrots & Green 

Beans 
Steamed Rice 

 
Fruit Sponge & Custard 

 
Roast of the Day, Stuffing & 

Gravy 
Fresh Vegetables in Season 

 
Mashed/Oven Roast Potato 

 
Pear Delight 

 
Hot Dog/Veggie Dog with 

Tomato Ketchup 
Peas 

 
Chipped Potatoes 

 
Ice-Cream & Peach Slices 

Week 4 
Week beginning: 
11/3 
8/4 
6/5 
3/6 

  
Golden Crumb Fish Fingers 

Baked Beans 
 

Mashed Potato 
 

Homemade Flake meal 
Biscuit 

 
Beef Ragu Italia 

Sweetcorn 
 

Steamed Rice 
 

Fruit Sponge & Custard 

 
Chicken Curry & Naan 

Bread 
Garden Peas & Baton 

Carrots 
Boiled Rice 

Arctic Roll & Peaches 

 
Roast of the Day, Stuffing & 

Gravy 
Fresh Vegetables in Season 
Mashed/Oven Roast Potato 
Homemade Brownie & Fruit 

 
Chicken Goujons & Sweet 

Chilli Dip 
Spaghetti Hoops 

Chipped Potatoes 
Fruit Muffin with Pure 

Apple/Orange Juice 



 
 


