

SJB Dinner Menu – February to June 2024



10000 SOUT	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 Week beginning: 19/2 18/3	Golden Crumbed Fish Fingers Sweetcorn	Savoury Mince & Potatoes	Beef Ragu with Homemade Tomato herb sauce	Roast of the Day, Stuffing & Gravy	School "Chippy Day"
18/3 15/4 13/5 10/6	Chipped/Baked Potato Ice-Cream with Pears & Chocolate Sauce	Carrots & Peas Summer Fruit Cheesecake	Baton Carrots Pasta Spirals Sticky Date Pudding & Custard	Fresh Vegetables in Season Mashed/Oven Roast Potato Golden Krispie Square	Chicken Goujons Baked Beans Chipped Potatoes Frozen Fruit Yogurt
Week 2 Week beginning: 26/2 25/3 22/4 20/5 17/6	Baked Pork Sausage Garden Peas Chipped Potatoes Ice-Cream & Two Fruits	Pizza & Wedges Sweetcorn Jelly and Fruit	Breaded Fish & Lemon Mayo Diced Carrot/Peas Mashed Potato Fruit Sponge & Custard	Roast of the Day, Stuffing & Gravy Fresh Vegetables in Season Mashed/Oven Roast Potato Fresh Fruit Salad & Yoghurt	Chicken Burgers in Bap with onions Baked Beans Chipped Potatoes Lemon Shortbread & Melon Wedge
Week 3 Week beginning: 4/3 1/4 29/4 27/5 24/6	Beef Bolognaise Sweetcorn Pasta Spirals Chocolate Cookie	Breaded Fish & Lemon Mayo Baked Beans Chipped Potatoes Raspberry Jelly & Two Fruits	Chicken Curry & Naan Bread Diced Carrots & Green Beans Steamed Rice Fruit Sponge & Custard	Roast of the Day, Stuffing & Gravy Fresh Vegetables in Season Mashed/Oven Roast Potato Pear Delight	Hot Dog/Veggie Dog with Tomato Ketchup Peas Chipped Potatoes Ice-Cream & Peach Slices
Week 4 Week beginning: 11/3 8/4 6/5 3/6	Golden Crumb Fish Fingers Baked Beans Mashed Potato Homemade Flake meal Biscuit	Beef Ragu Italia Sweetcorn Steamed Rice Fruit Sponge & Custard	Chicken Curry & Naan Bread Garden Peas & Baton Carrots Boiled Rice Arctic Roll & Peaches	Roast of the Day, Stuffing & Gravy Fresh Vegetables in Season Mashed/Oven Roast Potato Homemade Brownie & Fruit	Chicken Goujons & Sweet Chilli Dip Spaghetti Hoops Chipped Potatoes Fruit Muffin with Pure Apple/Orange Juice